
3 17.993 17.99
3 Spicy Wings / Nuggets
4 Cheese Bites
2 Chicken Strips
Chicken / Lamb Doner 
Peri Peri Chicken 
Burger / Wrap
Regular Fries
Can

4 14.994 14.99
3 Spicy Wings / Nuggets

4 Cheese Bites
2 Chicken Strips

Cheese Burger
Chicken / Lamb Doner 

Regular Fries
Can

5 10.995 10.99
6 Cheese Bites 
Veg Samosa
Veggie Burger / Wrap Fillet
Regular Fries
Can

6 19.996 19.99
4 Onion Rings

4 Cheesebites /  Samosa Veg 
/ Meat

3 Spicy Wings / Nuggets
2 Chicken Strips

Regular Fries
Chicken / Lamb Doner

Peri Peri Chicken 
Burger / Wrap

Can

Garlic Bread  2.49Garlic Bread  2.49
2 Meat Samosa 1.492 Meat Samosa 1.49
2 Veg Samosa 1.492 Veg Samosa 1.49
1/2 Tandoori Chicken 5.991/2 Tandoori Chicken 5.99
Whole Tandoori Chicken 9.99Whole Tandoori Chicken 9.99
Roti 0.60Roti 0.60
Plain Naan 0.70Plain Naan 0.70
Garlic Naan 0.80Garlic Naan 0.80
Peshwari Naan 0.80Peshwari Naan 0.80
Sauce Pot 0.60Sauce Pot 0.60

5 Onion Rings 1.995 Onion Rings 1.99
4 Nuggets 1.994 Nuggets 1.99
4 Spicy Wings 2.494 Spicy Wings 2.49
2 Chicken Strips 2.492 Chicken Strips 2.49
6 Mac N’ Cheese Bites 3.996 Mac N’ Cheese Bites 3.99
Small Fries 0.99Small Fries 0.99
Regular Fries 1.49Regular Fries 1.49
Large Fries 1.99Large Fries 1.99

MUNCH BOXESMUNCH BOXES

SIDESSIDES
500ml Water 1.20500ml Water 1.20
1.5 ltr Bottle 2.501.5 ltr Bottle 2.50
Fruit Shoot 1.40Fruit Shoot 1.40
Apple & BlackcurrantApple & Blackcurrant

DRINKSDRINKS
All Cans 1.20All Cans 1.20
Coke, Diet Coke, Dr Pepper, Tango Coke, Diet Coke, Dr Pepper, Tango 
Orange/Apple, Sprite, Sprite ZeroOrange/Apple, Sprite, Sprite Zero

Takeaway & Dine-InTakeaway & Dine-In

6 - 8 High Street 6 - 8 High Street •• Easton  Easton ••  
Bristol BS5 6DLBristol BS5 6DL

BurgeR Pizza  Wrap
Kebab  Indian

INDIANINDIANINDIANINDIAN

DRINKSDRINKSSIDESSIDES

MUNCH BOXESMUNCH BOXES

0117 239 17420117 239 1742

DELIVERY AVAILABLEDELIVERY AVAILABLE

1 15.991 15.99
2 Chicken Strips
3 Spicy Wings / Nuggets
Regular Fries
Can
Chicken / Fish Fillet
Burger / Wrap
Chicken / Lamb Doner

2 13.992 13.99
3 Spicy Wings / Nuggets

Regular Fries
Chicken / Lamb Doner

4 Cheese Bites
Can

Chicken / Fish Fillet
Burger / Wrap

ORDER ONLINEORDER ONLINE

www.aladdinsbristol.coMwww.aladdinsbristol.coM

RICERICE
Plain Rice 1.49Plain Rice 1.49
Pilau Rice 1.99Pilau Rice 1.99
BIRYANIBIRYANI
Veg Biryani 4.99Veg Biryani 4.99
Chicken Biryani 5.99Chicken Biryani 5.99
Meat Biryani 6.99Meat Biryani 6.99
CURRYCURRY
Lamb Bhuna 5.99Lamb Bhuna 5.99
Chicken Bhuna 4.99Chicken Bhuna 4.99
Veg Bhuna 4.49Veg Bhuna 4.49
Daal Chaana  3.99Daal Chaana  3.99



Small = 8” 4.99Small = 8” 4.99
Medium = 10”  6.99Medium = 10”  6.99
Large = 12” 8.99Large = 12” 8.99
XL = 14” 10.99XL = 14” 10.99
XXL = 16” 12.99XXL = 16” 12.99
MargheritaMargherita
Cheese & tomatoCheese & tomato
Garlic MargheritaGarlic Margherita
Cheese, tomato and garlic butterCheese, tomato and garlic butter
VeggieVeggie
Onions, green pepper, green chillies, jalapenos & mushroomOnions, green pepper, green chillies, jalapenos & mushroom
Chicken Tikka add 1.00Chicken Tikka add 1.00
Chicken tikka, sweetcorn, onions &green pepperChicken tikka, sweetcorn, onions &green pepper
Spicy Chicken add 1.00Spicy Chicken add 1.00
Chicken, green chillies & jalapenosChicken, green chillies & jalapenos
Chicken add 1.00Chicken add 1.00
Chicken, mushroom, sweetcorn & green pepperChicken, mushroom, sweetcorn & green pepper
Pepperoni add 1.00Pepperoni add 1.00
Pepperoni, green pepper & blackolivesPepperoni, green pepper & blackolives
Turkey add 1.00Turkey add 1.00
Turkey, green pepper, black olivesTurkey, green pepper, black olives
All Meat add 1.00All Meat add 1.00
Pepperoni, turkey, chicken & sweetcornPepperoni, turkey, chicken & sweetcorn
Doner add 1.00Doner add 1.00
Chicken or Lamb doner, green pepper & garlicChicken or Lamb doner, green pepper & garlic

Toppings (Create your own)Toppings (Create your own)
MeatMeat Chicken, Chicken Tikka, Turkey, Pepperoni Chicken, Chicken Tikka, Turkey, Pepperoni
VegVeg Sweetcorn, red onions, green peppers,  Sweetcorn, red onions, green peppers, 
green chillies, mushrooms, tomatoes, green chillies, mushrooms, tomatoes, 
Jalapenos, Black OlivesJalapenos, Black Olives

MealMeal
Chicken Fillet      3.99 5.99Chicken Fillet      3.99 5.99
Fish Fillet       3.99 5.99Fish Fillet       3.99 5.99
Cheese Burger      4.49 6.49Cheese Burger      4.49 6.49
Double Cheese Burger     5.99 7.99Double Cheese Burger     5.99 7.99
Triple Cheese Burger     7.49 9.49Triple Cheese Burger     7.49 9.49
Veggie Fillet      3.99 5.99Veggie Fillet      3.99 5.99
Peri Peri Chicken      4.99 6.99Peri Peri Chicken      4.99 6.99
Kebab Chicken      4.49 6.49Kebab Chicken      4.49 6.49
Kebab Lamb      4.99 6.99Kebab Lamb      4.99 6.99
Tower       6.99 8.99Tower       6.99 8.99
2 strips, fillet, hasbrown2 strips, fillet, hasbrown
Beef        3.99 5.99Beef        3.99 5.99
Double Beef      5.49 7.49Double Beef      5.49 7.49
Triple Beef       6.99 8.99Triple Beef       6.99 8.99

Toppings add 60pToppings add 60p
Fried Egg, Hashbrown, 2 Onion Rings, Fried Onions, Fried Mushrooms, HalloumiFried Egg, Hashbrown, 2 Onion Rings, Fried Onions, Fried Mushrooms, Halloumi
Toppings add 30pToppings add 30p
Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella CheeseCheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese
Toppings FreeToppings Free
Jalapenos, Gherkins, Cucumber, Onions, Tomatoes, LettuceJalapenos, Gherkins, Cucumber, Onions, Tomatoes, Lettuce

MealMeal
Chicken Tikka      4.99 6.99Chicken Tikka      4.99 6.99
Peri Peri Chicken     4.99 6.99Peri Peri Chicken     4.99 6.99
Spicy Chicken      3.99 5.99Spicy Chicken      3.99 5.99
Spicy Chicken & Cheese    4.49 6.49Spicy Chicken & Cheese    4.49 6.49
Shawarma Chicken     3.99 5.99Shawarma Chicken     3.99 5.99
Shawarma Lamb     4.49 6.49Shawarma Lamb     4.49 6.49
Veggie       3.99 5.99Veggie       3.99 5.99
Spicy Veggie      4.49 6.49Spicy Veggie      4.49 6.49
Mixed Shawarma     4.99 6.99Mixed Shawarma     4.99 6.99
Chicken Fillet      3.99 5.99Chicken Fillet      3.99 5.99
Fish Fillet       3.99 5.99Fish Fillet       3.99 5.99

Small 5.99Small 5.99
Small Meal  7.99Small Meal  7.99
Large 7.99Large 7.99
Large Meal 9.99Large Meal 9.99

Served with SaladServed with Salad
Jalapenos, Onions, Cucumber, Carrots, Cabbage, Lettuce, TomatoesJalapenos, Onions, Cucumber, Carrots, Cabbage, Lettuce, Tomatoes

Lamb Doner Lamb Doner Served with naan breadServed with naan bread
Chicken Doner Chicken Doner Served with naan breadServed with naan bread
Chicken Tikka Chicken Tikka Served with naan breadServed with naan bread
Mixed Doner Mixed Doner Served with naan breadServed with naan bread
Sheek Kebab Sheek Kebab Served with naan breadServed with naan bread

PIZZASPIZZAS BURGERSBURGERS

KEBABSKEBABS

PIZZASPIZZAS BURGERSBURGERS WRAPSWRAPS

KEBABSKEBABS

WRAPSWRAPS


